
• 
NICHOi::& 

Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 

· Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Park 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 

Main 

Main 
Main 
Main 
Black 
Main 
Main 
Grove 
Red 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Main 
Red 
Main 

2096R 
261 

1584R 
1768R 
1655J 
2058J 
1979R 

668 
1701R 
2317R 
1476V 
1987J 
2337J 
1823R 
2412J 
2215V 
1496R 
2107L 
1357V 

21 
1505J 
1859V 
1779L 
1797V 
2078V 
1771V 
2217R 

196 
1925L 
2565J 
1697V 
1991R 

17 
2462R 
1393V 

456 
2511J 

650 

546 
838 
657 
172 

2364J 
2131J 

rt 
1027 

1577J 
1781L 
2635J 
2022R 
2097V 

676 
1561R 

574 
1333Y 

151 
1326R 

62 ,SACRAMENTO 

Nlchol1, F. c .............. . . ... . ... ... . .-. . ... .. Res 2113 M 
Nichol 1, Dr. Henry L .......•.. .... .. . ..... City Phy, 426 1A, J 
N lchol1, Dr. Henry L ......................... : ... Res 909 F 
Nlchol1, Mrs. Jae . . ........... . ..... . .......... Res 415-l0th 
Nichole, L. B .... . ....... . ................ . Saloon, 15th & L 
N lckel I, L. W ..... . . . ..... . Bicycles & Sporting Goods, 725 K 
Nickell, L. W .......................... . . .... .... R es 721 M 
Nicolaus, Mrs. E. A ... .... ........... .. ........ . Res 2509 M 
Nicolaus, Henry. Jr .................... . .. . .. .... Rel\, 1514 0 
Nicolaus, L .. . ..... ..... .. . ..•. . .•.•..... ..... ... . 18l!i•3rd 
Nlcovlch, John .... .................... .. Saloon, 1323 Front 
Nlelaen, Mis■ Hulda ........ ..... .... . . .......... Res 1710-5th 
Nleleen, J. M . ......... ... ...... ..... . Horseshoer, 1011-l0th 
N lel ■en, J. M .................................... Res 1310 I 
Nhol ■en, N. E . . .. . .......... ..... Veterinary Surgeon, 1222 J 
Niner, Geo. J ........................... ....... . . Res 2327 I 
Nipper, Mis■ Agne, ........ . ... . . . .. .. ... . .... . . Res 305-llth 
Nippon Saving, Bank .... . . . .. . . G. J. Kishi Cashier, 1203-3rd 
N lehlmura ............... . . .. . ... ...... . ............. 215 L 
Nix, H.F . . . .. . ... . ............ . .......... ..... .. Res 1214 S 
Noabayaetl, Y . .... ... .. ...... .. ... . ..... . .... . ....... 220 L 
Noack, A. E ........ . . •..... ...... ... .•....... .. Res 2119 G 
Noack, Carl G. W ... ... ...... . ... . ... ... ........ ... . 816-16th 
Noack, Charle• J . . . .. . . ... ... .............. . Jeweler, 704 K 
Noack, Chae. J ...... . ..... ...... . ..... ....... ... Res 1118 H 
Noack, Otto W . .. . ... , ...... . ......•.......... . ..... 817-lGth 
Noble, W. R . ... .. ....... . ............ . ..... . .. Res 1627-Gth 
Noble 4 Went% ........ . .. . . ..... Real Estate & Ins, 1015-8th 
Nocettl 4 Weltmann ...... . .. . .. . .... French Bakery, 1221 J 
Nold, Fred ..... . ....... . ..... . ...... . ........... Res 1424 K 
Noonan, J . .............. . ... .. ... ... . .. .. . . .. Res 1120-20th 
Noonan, W. N .. .. ... ........ . .. . •........ .. .. . . Res 2128 N 
Norboe, P. M . . .. . ....... .... ......... . . 3730 Mag Ave, 0 P 
Nord-California Herold ... ..•............. . .... . ...... 417 J 
Norrie, Mre. W. E . .............................. Res 1012 P 
North, Geo. L ...... . .... . . . .......... Res Colonial, 7th & L 
Northern California Employment Office ..... . ............. . 

B. F . Hulings Mgr, 923-3rd 
Northern Electric Railway Co ... .. ........ . .. . ... . ....... . 

Legal & Claims Dept, 607 Bryte Bldg 
Northern Electric Railway Co .. Ticket & Freight Agt, 801 J 
Northern Electric Railway Co .. Traffic Dept, 608 Bryte Bldg 
Northern Electric Railway Co ... .. . Freight Depot, 17th & D 
Norton, Hiram ... .. .. ...... . .. . ~es 3728 Magnolia Avt;, OP 
Norton, H. J . . . .............. . ...... .. . ......... Res 1631 K 
Norton, M re. J ........ . .... . .. .. ..... ........ . .. . Res 1823 P 
Norton, J. E ...... . .... . ... .. ..... Res Lower Stockton Road 
Norton, J. E . ........... ..... . .............. Res 127-3rd , Ave 
Norton, L. A .. .... . ......................... . .. . Res 1327 L 
Norton, Thomae ........ .. . . .. ..... . ...... . .... . Front & K 
Norton, Thomae . . ........ . ... .................. Res 2519 H 
Norton a. Penderga■t ... .• . . . •.. . . Thfl Cordova Saloon, 330 K 
Noyes, Mrs. C. T . . . ..... . •.. . .. ... ...... .. . . .... Res 1130 F 
Nugent, Mary ... ·. · ..... .. ....... .. . . .. . .. ..... Res 605-13tb 
Nune~ A . ... . ........... . .... .. ............. . Res 1817-3rd 
Nurse•' Residence, Mater Ml ■ericordlae .. .. ...... . 1616-llth 
N~, A. B . . .. . ...... ........................ . Res 1008-19th , 
Nygren, A • .......... . ....................... Ree Oak Park 
Nyrop, D. F .......... ,. , . ., ...... , ...... ..... . Res 822-l~tb 
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Main 1692V 
Main · 2471R 
Main 2334L 
Main 1770L 
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Main 1694L 
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Main 1756J 
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Main 315 
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Red 7IMI 
Red . ' 381 
Main· 230:tR 
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Main .1408Y 
Main 1838L 
Ma l~ 2216J 
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O'Brien, A. W . . ... . . , ..... . ... .. ..... . .............. 1000 H 
O'Brien, A. W .. . ...•..... . Ann Arhor Home Bakery, 1012 .J 
O'Brien, A. W . .... . .. .. .......... . ............ Res 1404-3rd 
O'Brien, F. L ................ ..... .. .. .... .... .. Res 2821 K 
O'Brien, Frank J ......... . . . ... . ...... Attorney, Bryte Bldg 
O'Brien, Frank J ... ..... .. . . ..... . .. . .......... Res 1529-8th 
O'Brien, Henry . ...... ... .......... .. ............ Res 2116 ·E 
O'Brien, Dr. Jamee W . ........•.............. .. . Res 1726 O 
O'Brien, Mies Minnie .. . .. . ....... . ... .. ....... .. Res 1103 I 
O'Brien, P ... ..... .. ...... .. .. ... . .. ... . • .•..... . Re• 811 F 
O'Brien, T . .. ..... . . . ... . ........ . .... . ......... Res 3029 B 
O'Brien, T. F ....... ... .. . .... ... ... .. ........... Res 2623 I 
O'Brien, W. J ....... . .. ....... Lime & Cement Store, 817-Gtb 
O'Brien, W . J .... .. .. . ..... . .. . . ... ..... . ........ . Res 800 H 
O'Brien, Mrs. W.R." ... ............ ... . .... ...... . Res 409 T , 
O'Connell, J. J . . .... . ...... . .. .. .. • .•.....•...... Res 1109 I 
O'Connor, Mre. B ........ . .... . .........•. . .... ... Res 1302 F 
O'Connor, Mia• Celia ...... . ..... ....... .... ..... . Res 708 Q 
O'Connor, Mre. Georgia .... .... ............. . .. .... .. 2731 0 
O'Donnell, J .............. . .. ..... . ..... ........ Res 1519 D 
O'Gara, James .. . . . ..... .. .... ... .. ... ..... . ... Res 1603 O 
O'Hare, Mre. W. J .... .. .. .. .......... . ....... . ... Res 1328 D 
O'Kelly, Mrs. T. J ..... • .. . • ... . . ..•............. Res 3020 K 
O'Leary, D . ........ .... .... ... . ......... . .. . . Res 1616-lStb 
O'Leary, Tea1ie ..... . . . .... . ....... . . . . Res 1511-23rd· 
O'Leary 4 Mugford . ........... .. Public Stenographers, 704 J 
O'Neil, Jamee .. ...... . ......... , Brickyard, Riverside Road 
O'Neil, Jame■ .. . ......•.• . • . .. ...•..... . ........ . R es 813 L 
O'Neil, J. T ......... . . .. ..•.. . ...... . ...... .. ... Res 1712. S 
O'Neil, Mrs. M. M ....... .. ..... . ... . ........... . Res 1413 P 
O'Neil, Thomae W . . . ........ ... .. ...... ........ Res 1304 Q 
O'Neill, Mrl, WIiiiam J . .. . . . . .. . .... ... ... .......... l114 H 
O'Reilly, MIH M. B ......... ........ ..... . ... .. . . . R es 711 F 
O'Reily, Mre. P. F . . . ..... . ... . ... . ... .. ..• . ... . Res 1613-6th 
0'8hlma, I •• • •••••••• • ••• • ••• •• •.• . ••• ••• •••• . •• • Res 401 M 
O'Toolll, Mrs. M ...... . .. .. .... .. ..... ... ... . .... Res 1700 0 
Oak Hall ............ . ..... P. M. Francisco, Riverside Road 
Oak Park Ledger .. .......... . ...... 3227 Magnolia Ave, 0 P 
Oak Park Realty Co . .. .. . . . . . ...... .. ....... .... .. 2926-35tb 
Oak Park Water Co ..... . . .. .. .................... . Oak Park 
Oakley, Paul. . ......... ... .. ... , Hdwe & Elect Supls, 9Z0 J 
Oatee, Jamee . . . .. ......... . ..... . ........... ... Res 1712 E 
Oberle, J . E .. . . . .... ... . . ............ .. ... . .. . . Res 2607 P 
Ocha 4 Jenklne .... . . .. •.•. .... •.. . ..... Meat Mkt, 2003-llth 
Ochener, John ..... . .... .. ...•... . . . ............ Res 1400 K 
Odle, Mre. M. E ... . . . . . . .. ... . ........... . ... Res 810',!, K 
Oehler, Rev. Chae. M . ....... .. . . . . ...... . ...... . Res 1207 K 
Offenbach, Mre. Wm ... .. .. .. .. .. . . .. ........... Res 2319 L 
Ogden, MIH H . . . .. ............... . ........... . . Res 726 M 
Ogg, H. M .... . .... . ... .......... Res 33 l3 Orange Ave, 0 P 
Okimoto, K . . .. . .. • ... •. •.• . • ...... . Japanese Express, 317 M 
Oko,noto, S .. .......... . .............. Res 83 Jap Alley 
Oldfield, W . B . ..... . ........... . ...... . ...... . Res 917-23rd 
Olm1ted, Geo .... . ..... . ... .... ........... ..... . Res 1608 P 
Oi ■en , Jacob. ... .. .... ... .. .............. . , . Res 1431 K 




